Catégorie Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans

Dossard
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Nom
TURPAUD THIERRY
LALLEMAND BRUNO
SAGET GUIBERT
PRISSETTE JEAN MICHEL
BOUZOU ROBERT
CHENAUD PIERRE
TARBES JEAN CLAUDE
PERRON DIDIER
AUDGER GILLES
FLOREK JEAN SEBASTIEN
NICOLAS HERVE
DUMOULIN HERVE
COLOMBEL THIERRY
DOS SANTOS JOSE
PERROT FRANCK
PETIT PASCAL
COPPEAUX FREDERIC
SOULIE BERNARD
VIEMONT FREDERIC
TORDEUX CHRISTOPHE
GROSSETETE OLIVIER
COURRIAN BRUNO
AMIOT GILLES
SOULIER JEAN MICHEL
GRASSET GUY
CHANTEAU PATRICE
MITTEAUX PATRICE
DEVAUX DOMINIQUE
BISSON JACQUES
BEAU STEPHANE
GAYRARD FREDERIC
BOUDARD JEAN
PALET LAURENT
BONO PIERRE
RICHARD HERVE
TESSIER PATRICK
POIROT MICHEL
LUX LAURENT
SEICHEPINE DIDIER
METENIER BRUNO
MEILGEN BRUNO
PERRAULT XAVIER
HUBER CHRISTOPHE
PICART JEAN LUC

Dep
86
88
95
59
12
87
47
45
79
60
21
38
76
63
58
18
02
19
28
89
77
33
78
23
85
24
10
62
14
17
91
27
16
06
08
86
54
80
57
03
51
01
52
88

Comité
VIENNE
VOSGES
VAL D OISE
NORD
AVEYRON
HAUTE VIENNE
LOT ET GARONNE
LOIRET
DEUX SEVRES
OISE
COTE D OR
ISERE
SEINE MARITIME
PUY DE DOME
NIEVRE
CHER
AISNE
CORREZE
EURE ET LOIRE
YONNE
SEINE ET MARNE
GIRONDE
YVELINES
CREUSE
VENDEE
DORDOGNE
AUBE
PAS DE CALAIS
CALVADOS
CHARENTE MARITIME
ESSONNE
EURE
CHARENTE
ALPES-MARITIMES
ARDENNES
VIENNE
MEURTHE ET MOSELLE
SOMME
MOSELLE
ALLIER
MARNE
AIN
HAUTE MARNE
VOSGES

Affiliation
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Nom
FILLATRE BRUNO
MILLET FABRICE
GERMANEAU THIERRY
PAULIN SYLVAIN
BRETON JOEL
DERE PASCAL
BENARD DIDIER
GEAY PHILIPPE
MARIN STEPHANE
FAURE ERIC
CUNIERE MARCELIN
SCHWITZGABEL ALAIN
BATAILLE MARC
CHOJNOWSKI FRANCOIS
EDELBLUTTE LAURENT
BAYLET CHRISTOPHE
BENARD DENIS
CHAMBET PHILIPPE
ANGIBAUD DIDIER
CHARTRAN LAURENT
TOLLARD PASCAL
MICHEL PATRICK
LAVERGNE ALAIN
DELAIGUE PATRICK
SAUPAGNA JEAN PASCAL
PETITFILS RENAUD
MENET ERIC
HAAG GUY
POULET RICHARD
ALCON JAMES
HENRY PASCAL
COLIBEAU THIERRY
CORNEE BRUNO
BOUTIN CHRISTIAN
BELLAGARDE PHILIPPE
FERREIRA ORLANDO
HALLET LAURENT
LORIDAN HERVE
DEGRANDCOURT CHRISTOPHE
BOURGEAUX GILLES
HURTEBISE JOEL
THIBOUT PASCAL
BRAIN FABIEN
MOLAS LAURENT

Dep
95
59
87
47
45
79
60
21
76
63
58
18
02
28
89
33
78
23
85
24
10
62
14
17
06
08
80
57
03
51
88
95
59
87
47
45
79
60
21
76
02
28
89
78

Comité
VAL D OISE
NORD
HAUTE VIENNE
LOT ET GARONNE
LOIRET
DEUX SEVRES
OISE
COTE D OR
SEINE MARITIME
PUY DE DOME
NIEVRE
CHER
AISNE
EURE ET LOIRE
YONNE
GIRONDE
YVELINES
CREUSE
VENDEE
DORDOGNE
AUBE
PAS DE CALAIS
CALVADOS
CHARENTE MARITIME
ALPES-MARITIMES
ARDENNES
SOMME
MOSELLE
ALLIER
MARNE
VOSGES
VAL D OISE
NORD
HAUTE VIENNE
LOT ET GARONNE
LOIRET
DEUX SEVRES
OISE
COTE D OR
SEINE MARITIME
AISNE
EURE ET LOIRE
YONNE
YVELINES

Affiliation
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89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Nom
BELANGEON SERGE
CHOPIN STEPHANE
PASQUET DANIEL
TRAVERT PHILIPPE
CHAUVET FABRICE
TOURNANT DAVID
BLEYAERT FRANCIS
MAERTEN FRANCOIS
BONNIN CHRISTOPHE
JEUNET GUY
THOMAS DAVID
BOULESTEIX PHILIPPE
VILATTE PHILIPPE
MERCERON LAURENT
PROCHASSON BRUNO
DURPOIX ALAIN
HOLLEVILLE MARC
DUPRESSOIR FRANCK
GRENIER JEAN-CHRISTOPHE
HAMON DIDIER
DA FONSECA PEDRO
BAILLET DIDIER
PIOLINE JEROME
TALON PATRICE
THUILLIEZ PATRICK
PLANQUE OLIVIER
DA COSTA VICTOR
VACAS PASCAL
KUZNIK ALAIN
MERY JEAN MICHEL
LECOQ LAURENT
MOREAU JEAN CLAUDE
LE BIHAN PHILIPPE
ARNAUD FRANCIS
SAINT JEAN CHRISTOPHE
PAUPY DIDIER
EVENOT LAURENT
DUPONT FRANCOIS
DEGAT FABRICE
JINDREY DIDIER
CESARION JEAN MARIE
LEBERON YVAN
DELAIRE THIERRY
DURAND CHRISTOPHE

Dep
23
85
24
14
17
08
86
80
88
95
59
87
45
79
60
21
76
02
28
23
85
24
14
80
95
59
87
45
79
21
76
02
28
85
24
80
95
87
45
21
02
28
85
80

Comité
CREUSE
VENDEE
DORDOGNE
CALVADOS
CHARENTE MARITIME
ARDENNES
VIENNE
SOMME
VOSGES
VAL D OISE
NORD
HAUTE VIENNE
LOIRET
DEUX SEVRES
OISE
COTE D OR
SEINE MARITIME
AISNE
EURE ET LOIRE
CREUSE
VENDEE
DORDOGNE
CALVADOS
SOMME
VAL D OISE
NORD
HAUTE VIENNE
LOIRET
DEUX SEVRES
COTE D OR
SEINE MARITIME
AISNE
EURE ET LOIRE
VENDEE
DORDOGNE
SOMME
VAL D OISE
HAUTE VIENNE
LOIRET
COTE D OR
AISNE
EURE ET LOIRE
VENDEE
SOMME

Affiliation
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2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
2
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
2
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Nom
COSTES THEAU
LAURENT NICOLAS
PLANQUE JEAN BAPTISTE
PUECH BASTIEN
COUVIDOUX ANTOINE
FONSECA MATHIEU
BARON BRYAN
CHARRIER THOMAS
LORIDAN PIERRE
TRAPET ARTHUR
LEVILLAIN MATHIEU
REUILLON KEVIN
PALADE THOMAS
CHOJNOWSKI BAPTISTE
EDELBLUTTE GIAN LUCA
FONMARTY AXEL
LEDEME AYMERIC
AUBERT DAMIEN
LELIEVRE EMILE
LAPOUGE VINCENT
GERARD HUGO
MARIE ROMAIN
PAGEAUD THOMAS
NAVARRO WILLIAM
CHARMES QUENTIN
GAUFFREAU TONY
HAYE FLORIAN
GARCIA SEBASTIEN
DUPUIS SYLVAIN
SERNATINGER JULIEN
METZLER ALEXIS
PIGNET JEAN
LENGLART GUILLAUME
MOLAS FLORIAN
CANAC YOHAN
DUMET QUENTIN
MENGES FRANCK
ROGER SIMON
MERCERON VINCENT
FREULET ROMAIN
MANZ| JULIEN
BUISSART ROBIN
PILLEUX LOIC
KADRI MATHIEU

Dep
88
95
59
12
87
47
45
79
60
21
76
18
02
28
89
33
78
23
85
24
10
14
17
81
06
86
54
13
80
57
03
51
01
95
12
87
47
45
79
76
18
02
28
89

Comité

VOSGES

VAL D OISE

NORD

AVEYRON

HAUTE VIENNE
LOT ET GARONNE
LOIRET

DEUX SEVRES
OISE

COTE D OR

SEINE MARITIME
CHER

AISNE

EURE ET LOIRE
YONNE

GIRONDE
YVELINES
CREUSE

VENDEE
DORDOGNE

AUBE

CALVADOS
CHARENTE MARITIME
TARN
ALPES-MARITIMES
VIENNE

MEURTHE ET MOSELLE
BOUCHES DU RHONE
SOMME

MOSELLE

ALLIER

MARNE

AIN

VAL D OISE
AVEYRON

HAUTE VIENNE
LOT ET GARONNE
LOIRET

DEUX SEVRES
SEINE MARITIME
CHER

AISNE

EURE ET LOIRE
YONNE

Affiliation

UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
OPEN
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
OPEN
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
OPEN
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
OPEN
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
OPEN
UFOLEP
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Nom
DELLAC JULIEN
DANCE CEDRIC
GABORIT AXEL
COURTAIS CLEMENT
MEUX ADRIEN
MARINECHE ALEXANDRE
SAVIN ALEXIS
GENA REMY
MIENNE REMI
MAVACH ALEXIS
LEPILLIET ROMAIN
BRACK IAN
MILLET JILYAN
PARDO BRYAN
ARLES ROBIN
JOLY YOHAN
BREZILLON PAUL
VERNAY RAPHAEL
MERCERON SAMUEL
FOURCEAUX CORENTIN
BOUCHIKHI MEDDY
GODARD ANTHONY
DART NICOLAS
STRUMINSKI STEPHANE
DUPUIS GUILLAUME
PASQUET AURELIEN
BECHET CHARLES
HUMEAU JEREMY
ESCRIOU VALENTIN
LAGARDE QUENTIN
MONTES VINCENT
DUFOUR BENJAMIN
STOEFFLER BENJAMIN
SUREAU VALENTIN
BORGET ARNAUD
MILLORD FLORIAN
BELLANGER THOMAS
DUROT DIMITRI
THORREE CLOVIS
PINCHON NICOLAS
AMSELLEM THIBAULT
BOURCY BENJAMIN
FERNANDEZ YOHAN
PHILIP MAXIME

Dep
33
78
85
24
10
14
17
06
86
54
80
57
01
95
12
87
47
45
79
76
02
28
89
78
85
24
14
17
06
86
54
80
57
95
12
87
47
45
79
76
02
89
78
24

Comité
GIRONDE
YVELINES
VENDEE
DORDOGNE
AUBE
CALVADOS
CHARENTE MARITIME
ALPES-MARITIMES
VIENNE
MEURTHE ET MOSELLE
SOMME
MOSELLE
AIN
VAL D OISE
AVEYRON
HAUTE VIENNE
LOT ET GARONNE
LOIRET
DEUX SEVRES
SEINE MARITIME
AISNE
EURE ET LOIRE
YONNE
YVELINES
VENDEE
DORDOGNE
CALVADOS
CHARENTE MARITIME
ALPES-MARITIMES
VIENNE
MEURTHE ET MOSELLE
SOMME
MOSELLE
VAL D OISE
AVEYRON
HAUTE VIENNE
LOT ET GARONNE
LOIRET
DEUX SEVRES
SEINE MARITIME
AISNE
YONNE
YVELINES
DORDOGNE

Affiliation
UFOLEP
UFOLEP

OPEN
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP

OPEN
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP

OPEN
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
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90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Nom
GOUJON BAPTISTE
GEORGES FLORENT
CLOP THIBAUT
BACHELET CORENTIN
HUMBERT BAPTISTEE
VELOSO THOMAS
VARACHAUD AXEL
GUERINEAU JULES
COLOMBEL THEO
DE SOUZA DAMIEN
DAVAILLE NICOLAS
DUBUC RAPHAEL
MARIE TANGUY
CAJNA BENJAMIN
CLOP GUILLAUME
MARECHAL JEREMY
MARTIN LUC
CLUZEAUD THOMAS
DEBORDE ROMAIN
GAY BRAYAN
HYNDERICK AXEL
LEROYER BENJAMIN
LA SPINA REMI
LIENART ARTHUR
MAQUIGNON QUENTIN
AGEORGES HUGO
ESCLOZAS THEO
HARDEL THOMAS
MARTIN SIMON
PONSAINT KEVIN
TALABOT GREGORY
HOMMEZ PIERRE
ABOUBA FAEL
REYNAUD ANTHONY
RANSLANT BRYAN
MOYET ARTHUR

124 engagés

Dep
14
06
54
80
57
95
87
79
76
02
78
24
14
06
54
80
95
87
79
02
78
14
54
80
95
87
78
14
54
95
87
54
95
87
54
95

Comité

CALVADOS
ALPES-MARITIMES
MEURTHE ET MOSELLE
SOMME

MOSELLE

VAL D OISE

HAUTE VIENNE

DEUX SEVRES

SEINE MARITIME

AISNE

YVELINES

DORDOGNE

CALVADOS
ALPES-MARITIMES
MEURTHE ET MOSELLE
SOMME

VAL D OISE

HAUTE VIENNE

DEUX SEVRES

AISNE

YVELINES

CALVADOS

MEURTHE ET MOSELLE
SOMME

VAL D OISE

HAUTE VIENNE
YVELINES

CALVADOS

MEURTHE ET MOSELLE
VAL D OISE

HAUTE VIENNE
MEURTHE ET MOSELLE
VAL D OISE

HAUTE VIENNE
MEURTHE ET MOSELLE
VAL D OISE

Affiliation

UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
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